
Dunnstown Football Netball Club 

New LED Electronic Scoreboard 

2014 Sponsorship Opportunity! 

Expose your Business to a 

captive audience every 

home game + finals. 



If you run a business you would know that 

finding effective ways of advertising your 

message to new customers is getting 

harder and more expensive. 

There’s more television stations than ever 

before, people aren’t reading the local 

paper like they use to and you can now 

listen to any radio station around 

Australia or the world using your phone or 

the internet. 

Dunnstown Football Netball Club has a 

solution! 

We’re the very first club in the local 

Ballarat region to install a new Electronic 

Scoreboard that will deliver eyes to your 

message every time a team scores. 

Stand out from the crowd! 



Dunnstown Football Netball Club 

Dunnstown Football Netball Club play 

in the Central Highlands Football 

Netball League, the largest 

competition in the region with 18  

different clubs. 

 

We field teams in Junior and Senior 

Football and Netball. 

 

In the next couple of years we hope to 

be categorised as a Level One Club, 

the highest categorisation  possible 

for a Sporting Club. This will be 

achieved when  new lighting is 

installed at our home ground which 

will enable us to play night matches. 

 

We are a family orientated club with 

facilities second to none. 

 

Come and be a part of it! 

“Go Towners” 



We’ll let you do the maths,  

but with 4 matches per home 

game + possible finals, 

you’re guaranteed  

HUGE EXPOSURE! 

2014 CHFL Fixture –  

Dunnstown FNC Home Games 

 

 

 

ROUND 2 – Saturday April 11 v GORDON 

 

ROUND 4 – Saturday, May 3 v CLUNES 

 

ROUND 6 - Saturday, May 17 v SKIPTON 

 

ROUND 8 - Saturday, June 14 v DAYLESFORD 

 

ROUND 10 - Saturday, June 28 v LEARMONTH 

 

ROUND 12 - Saturday, July 12 v SMYTHESDALE 

 

ROUND 14 - Saturday, July 26 v BUNINYONG 

 

ROUND 17 – Saturday, August 16 v HEPBURN 

 

 

 

ELIMINATION/QUALIFYING FINALS - Saturday, August 23, Sunday, August 24 

SEMI-FINALS - Saturday, August 30, Sunday, August 31 

PRELIMINARY FINALS - Saturday, September 6, Sunday, September 7 

GRAND FINAL - Saturday, September 13 

  


